
 

   

FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS!! 

 
 

 

  

  



 

 
 

  

 

 

  

    



 

HOW WILL STUDENTS KNOW WHAT TO DO? 
● Starting Monday, April 13, 2020, every 

teacher will post assignments that will cover 
the next 6 weeks. There will be no grades 
given to these assignments.  

● Students with internet will need to login to 
their Google account to make sure they have 
access to all of their Google Classrooms for 
all core (English, Math, Science, Social 
Science) classes.  

● Teachers will spend this week adding 
students to their Google Classrooms.  
 

WHAT IF I DO NOT HAVE INTERNET AT 
HOME? 

● We will have a pickup day Monday, April 13, 
2020, from 10:00 AM-7:00 PM for all RCS 
schools.  

● You will come to the front circles of all 
schools.  

● You will remain in the car and an RMS staff 
member will bring you the packet.  

● Packets will not be turned in for a grade.  
● Printed packets will contain the same 

information as the online packets.  

HOW WILL I GET FEEDBACK ON MY WORK? 
● Teachers will be available daily through email 

and Google Classroom.  
○ Teachers will be available form 8:00 

AM-3:00 PM Monday - Friday. 
● Teachers may have a weekly ZOOM call with 

students that have access.  
 

HOW CAN I TALK TO A REAL PERSON? 
● Parents may request meetings with the 

administration via email or phone calls.  
● All conferences will be done either video 

conferencing or phone calls.  
● We are not allowed to have a conference at 

school.  

WHAT IF MY CHILD HAS AN IEP OR A 504 
PLAN? 

● Students with these plans will be supported! 
● Your case manager will be in constant 

contact with teachers and you. 
● Meetings can still take place using Google 

Meet/Hangout. 
● Contact your child’s case manager with any 

questions you may have concerning services. 
 

RMS Case Managers 
Lauren Hellums: Lauren.Hellums@rcs.k12.al.us 
Derek Blagburn: Derek.Blagburn@rcs.k12.al.us 
Mason Willis: Mason.Willis@rcs.k12.al.us  
Lenita McDaniel: Lenita.McDaniel@rcs.k12.al.us  
Jeremie Kinney: Jeremie.Kinney@rcs.k12.al.us 

 

Russellville Middle School 
765 Summit Rd 

Russellville, AL 35653 
256.331.2120 

Principal: Tony Bonds Tony.Bonds@rcs.k12.al.us 
Assistant Principal: Molly King Molly.King@rcs.k12.al.us 
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